Results — Christmas Rogaine 2024 - Country Lane

2024-12-14
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2hr Mens

. Steve Gurney
. TEAM Wilson Team

2hr Womens
TEAM Bronte and Jen

. TEAM Gabbys surprise
. TEAM Santa's elves
. TEAM JK

2hr Mixed

. TEAM Team Willy

2. TEAM Stumbling through
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. TEAM Anna and Tim

2hr Family

TEAM Mack Bax Attack
TEAM Brookes

TEAM Pandatown FC
TEAM The Mika Moos
TEAM Dinocorns

. TEAM Hyland clan

. TEAM Gardoes

. TEAM McRaesies

. TEAM Happy Harrisons
. TEAM Oliviar GOs team
. TEAM Tara's Team

. TEAM The Adventurous Piglets
. TEAM Black Attack

. TEAM The Morgans

. TEAM Jayne and Freya
. TEAM Hectic

. TEAM Ollie and mama

2hr Primary School

(212)

Steve Gurney
Nigel Wilson and Riley Wilson

(4/4)

Gabby Daniel and Michelle Daniel
Natasha Pritchard and Scarlett Pritchard
Jenna Anderson and Krystal Cameron

(313)

Mark Williams and Merryn Williams
Emily Schmith and Gareth Williams
Anna Brown and Tim Brown

(19/719)
. TEAM Santa and the Grinch
. TEAM Awesome Sauce

Isaac McCartney and John McCartney

Anna Hancox and Mike Hancox and Nicola Hancox and Olivia Hancox
Sofie Baxter and Barry Mackie and Cath Mackie and Frances Mackie
Mason Brookes and Willow Brookes

Irshaad Sayed and Isa Sayed

Amanda Mouchet and AJ Stokes and Nick Stokes and Florentyna Sue
Andy McDonald and Ariadne McDonald and Tom Townsley

Aroha Hyland and Maddy Hyland

Sarah Fredric and Chris Rae and Laine Rae and Luka Rae

Archie Harrison and Indi Harrison and Phil Harrison and Romy Harrison and Tracy Murgatroyd
Emma Dixon and Charlotte Pratley and Olivia Pratley and Shane Pratley

Tara Laing and Robyn Metcalfe

Jalen Fraser and Ivy Price and Nic Price

Jayne Richard and Freya Clark
Hector Nesbitt and Rob Nesbitt and Rosa Scott
Kaibo Chen and Olliver Rooth

(1/1)
. TEAM Where Is My Compass?

Zara Hiscock and Gabby Pritchard and Monnie

Points

1110 p.
1080 p.

Points

1020 p.

970 p.
820 p.
770 p.

Points

1320 p.

970 p.
930 p.

Points

1160 p.
1120 p.
1080 p.
1070 p.
1010 p.
1000 p.

950 p.
910 p.
900 p.
870 p.
870 p.
840 p.
810 p.
800 p.
740 p.
730 p.
510 p.
380 p.
140 p.

Points
880 p.

Time
1:55:58
1:51:58

Time

1:54:14
1:49:31
1:55:24
1:53:55

Time

1:59:17
1:50:00
1:58:15

Time

1:47:01
1:55:42
2:01:24
1:55:21
1:56:03
1:562:24
1:51:18
1:55:38
1:48:00
1:55:39
2:13:41
1:25:51
1:55:00
1:56:26
1:50:00
1:47:13
1:51:25
1:26:05
1:52:17

Time
1:55:36

MeOS 2024-12-14 23:14:34, 2hr Mens

Collected Points
1110
1080

Collected Points
1020

970

820

770

Collected Points
1320

970

930

Collected Points
1160
1120
1100
1070
1010
1000
950
910
900
870
1010
840
810
800
740
730
510
380
140

Collected Points
880

Reduction

Reduction

Reduction

Reduction

-140

Reduction



MeOS 2024-12-14 23:26:41, 4hr Mens

Results — Christmas Rogaine 2024 - Country Lane

2024-12-14

4hr Mens

1. TEAM Scrog Massif
2. Jan Barvir

3. TEAM Bushwhackas
4 TEAM Gilmore

4hr Womens

TEAM Charlie's Angels

TEAM Ho Ho Ho

TEAM Trailblazers

TEAM Trip Planner

Kelsey Schroder

TEAM Riversdale Route Finders
TEAM Luscious Ladies

TEAM Escaping the Xmas rush
9. TEAM Big Girls Don't Cry

10. TEAM "Oh Shit"

11.  TEAM Mission: Possible

12. TEAM Sarah and Evie
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4hr Mixed

TEAM Easier Said Than Run
TEAM Mack Attack OG's
TEAM Shadowfax & Gimley
TEAM Land cruisers

TEAM Two Lambs

TEAM The Cooking Show
TEAM McKay Team

TEAM Kerry and Lachie
TEAM Grant
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4hr Oldies
1. Joe Sherriff

4hr Family
1. TEAM Team Dixon
2. TEAM Downtown Browns

Final Points
2270
2150
2020
1900

Final Points
1940
1820
1640
1590
1580
1490
1410
1400
1260
1180
1180
640

Final Points
2520

2200

1620

1510

1490

1480

1320

950

940

Final Points
1810

Final Points
1990
1550

Time

3:31:22
3:49:20
3:50:06
4:00:25

Time

3:55:09
3:50:43
3:52:09
3:36:39
3:52:02
4:04:55
2:58:47
3:30:09
3:20:43
3:44:31
3:44:39
2:38:06

Time

3:44:21
3:46:47
3:59:23
3:53:28
3:44:22
3:51:57
4:00:33
3:27:07
2:58:29

Time
3:58:31

Time
3:52:15
3:25:03

Reduction

-20

Reduction

-100

Reduction

Reduction

Reduction



